TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/1/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

6”
2.73”
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 7/1/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GS10S
Garage or Canopy 10” Square Luminaire
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
IP65 Rated / Wet Location
SELECTABLE WATTAGE/CCT CONTROLLER
MOUNTING
Surface Mount (SM) Pendant Mount (PEND)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy Types for Pendant Mount
OPTIONS
Microwave Motion Sensor (OCC)
Plug-and-Play Installation
PIR Motion Sensor (PIR)
Plug-and-Play Installation
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
(SWC-SR)
8 Watt Emergency Battery (EL8W)
90min Battery Time / 24hr Charge Time
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 7/1/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GS10S
Garage or Canopy 10” Square Luminaire
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
IP65 Rated / Wet Location
PHOTOMETRY
Photometric Tested Model Wattage/CCT: 100W / 5000K